D
a
ta
 s
h
e
e
t

8
Ø
 D
1
Ø
 D
2
60°
45°
A
A
A-A
1
Dimensions in mm (inch)
Type Part number ØOD ØID ØD1 ØD2
SPZ-030-028-M 2123021 28 mm 30 mm
SPZ-030-025-M 2123020 25 mm 30 mm
SPZ-030-024-M 2123019 24 mm 30 mm
SPZ-030-020-M 2123018 20 mm 26 mm
SPZ-030-018-M 2123017 18 mm 24 mm
SPZ-030-016-M 2123016 16 mm 22 mm
SPZ-030-01Z-M 2123015 1" 30 mm
SPZ-030-012Z-M 2142263 1/2" 19 mm
SPZ-030-034Z-M 2123014 3/4" 25 mm
SPZ-030-058Z-M 2123013
30 mm
5/8" 22 mm
32 mm
SPZ-042-040-M 2123012 42 mm 40 mm 42 mm 44 mm
2 SHAFT ADAPTATION | SICK Data sheet | 2025-08-21 09:21:55
Subject to change without notice
﻿
SPZ-042-030-M | Collets
SHAFT ADAPTATION
Type Part number ØOD ØID ØD1 ØD2
SPZ-042-038-M 2123011 38 mm 42 mm
SPZ-042-035-M 2123010 35 mm 41 mm
SPZ-042-032-M 2123009 32 mm 38 mm
SPZ-042-030-M 2123008 30 mm 36 mm
SPZ-042-118Z-M 2143603 1 1/8" 29 mm
2025-08-21 09:21:55 | Data sheet
Subject to change without notice
SHAFT ADAPTATION | SICK 3